Fake rate vs dxy

fakerate vs dxy

Ratio

0.8

0.6

0.4

0.2

[
'
'
.
¥
H
*
L[]
H

1

'%520151050 E—1515 56725

track dxy (cm)

[ Duplicates Rate vs Dxy |

>0.05
x
k]
#.045
>
£0.04
®.035
g
£0.03
>
®.025
0.02
0.015
0.01
0.005

Ratio

Of
1.4

1.2F

£

—2520151050 510152025

track dxy (cm)

Pileup rate vs dxy

pileup rate vs dxy

Ratio

1—-.--- ---------------------
0.8
[ :
:
r )

0.6

0.4

0.2~

—25=20-15-10 5 0 5 10 15 20 25

track dxy (cm)

—— DOM—TT UII |||q umc
Fake rate vs d| — Bé r% |ed mez

fakerate vs dz

Ratio

0.8+
0.6
0.4

o R

X s RRRREEEE HRRREEE LECEEE

........

track dz (cm)

10 0 10 20 30

duplicates rate vs dz

Ratio

0.2

© o o
o P B B
D N BN O

[

0.08F
0.06F
0.04F
0.02F

0.18F oo

...................

R G

10 20 30

track dz (cm)

pileup rate vs dz

Ratio

0.8

0.6

0.4

0.2

liadl

[ITTRITITTY]

S0 010~ 2030
track dz (cm)



	Contents
	Page 1


